Finish
1

N

a oo b~ w

T-10
T-10

12

13

14

15
T-16
T-16
T-18
T-18
T-18

21

22
T-23
T-23
T-23

26
T-27
T-27
T-27
T-30
T-30

32
T-33
T-33

35
T-36
T-36
T-36

39

40
T-41
T-41

43
T-44
T-44
T-44
T-44
T-44

49

50
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-54
T-54
T-54
T-54
T-58
T-58
T-58
T-58
T-58
T-58
T-64

Player
McCarthy, Ger
Hauptman, Steve
Campbell, Les
Leland, Mike Sr.
Lundgren, Tim
Amrot, Pat
Donahue, Greg
Murphy, Tom
Gilardi, Dana
Gonsalvez, Jim
McDermott, Shawn
O'Neil, Paul
Barnes, Mike
Connerty, Pat
Russo, Peter
Canniff, Paul
Eshner, Sandee
Clark, Jeffrey
Leland, Mike Jr.
Ringsted, Gert

Buonapane, Paul Sr.

Collins, Dan
DeCristoforo, Joe
Getty, Glenn
Lizzotte, Tom
Debold, Shaun
Clark, John
Fullerton, Paul
Okes, Dan
O'Neil, Peter
Weadik, Bob
Sarcione, Guido
Holton, Tim
Leland, Joe

Fong, Sayyon
Casey, Jim
Duggan, Casey
O'Connell, Tim
Sbraccia, Paul
Kladder, Andrew
Fleming, Denis
Sbraccia, Nick
Mclaughlin, Matt
Buonapane, Paul Jr.

Lally, John
McCabe, Dan
Nicholson, Dan

Pepin, Mike
Westervelt, Dave
Morris, Glen
Bledsoe, Andrew
Lange, Dan
Sullivan, Chris
Betty, David
Duprez, Kurt
Leland, Jim
Tenaglia, Frank
Braton, Peter
Doty, Mike
Eshner, Michael
Garvey, Dave
Kennedy, Frank
Rubner, Dan
Doherty, Dave

sat
78
77
87
81
83
83
86
82
85
84
89
82
85
83
86
87
89
87
89
90
91
85
91
90
91
87
92
92
95
100
97
88
99
93
90
91
97
97
97
94
95
100
93
91
92
102
94
9%
98
102
100
108
100
101
100
103
100
95
106
91
100
107
104
103
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sun

78
79
73
80
79
82
79
84
82
84
79
88
86
90
88
88
86
91
89
88
88
95
91
92
91
96
92
92
89
85
88
98
88
94
98
99
93
93
94
98
98
93
101
105
104
94
102
100
98
96
99
91
99
99
100
97
100
106
95
110
101
94
97
99

Total
156
156
160
161
162
165
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
173
174
175
175
178
178
178
179
180
182
182
182
183
184
184
184
185
185
186
187
187
188
190
190
190
191
192
193
193
194
196

196
196
196

196
196
198
199
199
199
200
200
200
200
201
201
201
201
201
201
202

Finish
T-64
T-66
T-66
T-66
T-68
T-68
T-71
T-71
T-71
T-71
T-75
T-75
T-77
T-77
T-77
T-78
T-78
T-78
T-78
84
85
T-86
T-86
T-86
T-86
T-90
T-90
T-90
T-93
T-93
T-93
T-96
T-96
T-96
99
1-
1 ﬂl"l
1 ﬂl"l
1NN
103
1-
1 f\IA_
aNnA

106
-
N7
4
N7
4
1Nn0
T-
111
112
113
114
115
11
=
11
118
110
2
110
121
122
123
124
125
126
-
107
7

Player

Marroni, Peter
Burke, Bob
Gaffey, Mike
Lawless, Mike
Hastie, Jim (Ret.)
King, Robert
Barrett, Joe
Belanger, Mark
Jacques, Eric
Nardone, Chris
Lorigan, Peter
McCarron, Brian
Clark, Russ
Coughlin, John
Webster, Billy
Buonapane, John
Johnson, Ted
Percey, Steve
Walsh, Mark
Carman, Gary
Fallon, Gary
Breault, Don
Ciampa, John
Morey, Steve
Oulette, Josh
Lynch, Rich
McKinney, Rob
Nicholson, Neil 1l
Burke, Gary
Wallace, Bob
Zepf, Paul
Fitzsimmons, Baden
Miliken, Gary
O'Neil, Chris
Bowe, Bill
Bouchard, Ray
Breault, Bob
Demarco, Tony
Murphy, Tim
Nicholson, Neil Il
Smith, Scott
Carbonneau, Mike
Falconer, Brian
Luciano, Mike
Burke, Jim
Joubert, Bob
Steigleman, Larry
Lonergan, Steve
Landry, Brian
Swanson, Mike
Deliago, Bob
Marquez, Matt
Puleo, Jim
Fontaine, Pat
Hill, Eric
McElroy, Dan
Gilardi, Steve
Marquez, Brandon
Fay, Doug
Christopher, Kevin
DeCelle, Jim
Coughlin, Mike
Rao, Dave
Spinale, Vinny

sat
105
105

94
106
102

98
108

99

97
105
101
108
107

99
104
106
112
106
110
104
106

107
106

99
100
102
114
113
112
105
107
111
109
108
104
119
105
107
110
110
113
125
107
118
110
117
113
118
118
113
121
117
122
110
127
110
123
122
135
130
122
122

98

97
98
109
97
102
106
98
107
109
101
106
99
101
109
104
104
98
104
100
107
106
112
106
107
114
114
112
100
102
103
110
109
105
107
109
114
99
113
112
110
110
110
99
117
107
115
109
115
111
113
119
115
119
117
130
113
132
122
124
116
124
139
DNF
DNF

Total
202
203
203
203
204
204
206
206
206
206
207
207
208
208
208
210
210
210
210
211
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
218
218
218
219
220
220
223
224
224

225
225
226

228
229

232
236
236
239
240
240
242
245
246
251
254

DNF
DNF



